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DSE Operations and Coordinators

Active.com Deposits/Pre-Registration Janet Nissenson jlnissenson@aol.com
Age Division Points--Coordinator Janet Nissenson jlnissenson@aol.com
Age Division Point Tally Andrew Ferguson

Janet Nissenson
Shelly Taylor
Chewey Lam

Annual Awards Social Coordinators Vanessa Jacoby vanessal.jacoby@gmail.com
Katia Stern katia.stern@yahoo.com
Rebecca Teichmann rebecca.m.teichmann@gmail.com

Annual Awards Compilation Shelly Taylor shellymtay@gmail.com
Clothing Sales Liz Noteware liznoteware@gmail.com
Course Description Brian Hartley bhartley@boundtree.com
Course Maps David Wilson dmacliam988@gmail.com
Course Marking Kevin Lee dse.pekingduck@gmail.com
Double Dipsea Volunteer Coordinator Jerry Flanagan jerryflan@yahoo.com
Equipment Manager Vince French
Fast Runner Point Tally David Moulton dpmoulton@gmail.com
Folding Session Coordinator Jane Colman janecol@lmi.net
Kids Race Director Veronica Balistreri vamm87@gmail.com
Membership Terri Rourke terrire82@gmail.com
Newsletter Editor Amber Wipfler weenerdog@gmail.com
Non-DSE Event Volunteer Coordinator
i.e. SF Marathon, Kaiser Half

Kevin Lee
dse.pekingduck@gmail.com

Officer Nominations/Elections Brian Hartley bhartley@boundtree.com
Permits Liz Noteware - SFRP liznoteware@gmail.com

Ken Fong - GGNRA gnofnek@sbcglobal.net
Jerry Flanagan jerryflan@yahoo.com
Janet Nissenson jlnissenson@aol.com
Carol Pechler carol.pechler@yahoo.com

Picnic Chairpersons Anna Burke annaburke03@gmail.com
Marsi Hidekawa mhidekawa@gmail.com

Post Office Box Mail Pickup Kevin Lee dse.pekingduck@gmail.com
Race Calendar Listings Rob Snavely webmaster@dserunners.com
Race Directors Kevin Lee dse.pekingduck@gmail.com
Race Receipt Deposits Kevin Lee dse.pekingduck@gmail.com
Race Results Coordinator Marsi Hidekawa raceresults@dserunners.com
Race Results Team Marsi Hidekawa

Terri Rourke
Jim Buck/Jane 
McFarland
Wendy Newman
Yoly Pantig
Neal Ashton

Race Ribbons Marsi Hidekawa mhidekawa@gmail.com
Race Schedule Coordinator Stephanie Soler stephsoler@gmail.com
Race Supplies Chewey Lam cheweylam@gmail.com
RRCA Membership/Insurance Kevin Lee dse.pekingduck@gmail.com
Social Media Amber Wipfler weenerdog@gmail.com
Sponsorship/Donations Joe Kaniewski jkaniewski@aol.com
Summer Series Coordinator Ken Wu 13kennethkwu@gmail.com
Volunteer Point Tracking Erica Chesley erchesley@gmail.com
Webmaster Rob Snavely webmaster@dserunners.com
   Back-up webmaster as needed Open webmaster@dserunners.com
Website/Active Email Inquiries Janet Nissenson jlnissenson@gmail.com


